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						Part Number : LA78141

Function : Vertical Output, Vertical Drive, Pump-up

Package : 220-7H pin type

Manufactures : Onsemi, Sanyo

Description : 

The LA78141 is a vertical deflection output IC for high image quality TV and CRT displays that supports the use of a bus control system signal-processing IC. The sawtooth waveform from the bus control system signal-processing IC can directly drive the deflection yoke (including the DC component). Color TV vertical deflection system adjustment functions can be controlled over a bus system by connecting the LA78141N to a Sanyo LA768X series or LA769XX series bus control system signal-processing IC.

Multimedia Misc - Vertical Output IC



    Pinout      




	       Invertin Input           
	       VCC
	       Pump Up Out
	       Gnd
	       Ver.Out
	       Output  Stage VCC
	       Non Inv.Input    Multimedia Misc - Vertical Output IC




Block Diagram


LA78141 pinouts


Application Circuit





 Applications : 

1. BUS Supported TV Display Vertical Output
Download : 
 
 














					PDF
					
					2021/09/29 15:13
					2021/09/29 15:13
					

														 





	
	 Posted 2021/09/29 15:13



					
								
				
			
			





			 
				
				 
						
							
						
	1

... 
							1323
	1324
	1325
	1326
	1327
	1328
	1329
	1330
	1331

... 
							6504
	
							>
						


				

				
			

		

		
			
			
			
				
											
					
						
		
						
							
							
								Find
							
						

					

				
			
				
					
						
						
							
							
							by PDF

		
						

						
					
				
				
				
		
						
						     Recent Posts

						


							
								
									BA6688L Datasheet - Three-phase Motor Pre-drive 
									
	
									AOC2411 Datasheet - 20V, P-Ch, MOSFET, Transistor 
									
	
									IRF320 Datasheet - 400V, 3A, N-Ch, MOSFET, TO-3 
									
	
									BD4926 Datasheet - Voltage Detector IC 
									



					
				
				
			

	
 Featured Sites


	1. Datasheet39.com

	2. Datasheetspdf.com

	3. Sitemaps : 0, 1, 2





	
 Datasheet Search


  
    
    
    
    
  








	
						     Feeds

						
	Subscribe to RSS articles
	Subscribe to ATOM articles


				
			
			
		

	

	
	
		
			
				
				
					 PDF's site.

					  DataSheet-PDF.info
				

				
					This blog provides datasheets and information for electronic component and semiconductors. | Powered by Textcube 1.10.10 : Tempo primo,
					Persona skin designed by inureyes edited by LonnieNa | [ Privacy Policy ]
				

			

		

	

	
	







